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Anlage
An der Bahn, 38170 Schoppenstedt
tennis@tsv-schoeppenstedt.de

Sportwart/in
Lehmann, Holger
T 0170 563 20 25 holgerlehmannl@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Lehmann, Holger
T 0170 563 20 25 holgerlehmannl@gmail.com
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Herren 60 (4er) | Regionsliga
MF: Ulrich Sievers; T 05332 3303
m 0172 398 48 39; ulrich.sievers@posteo.de

Ra. Name (Jg.)

1
2
3

~

Langeliddecke, Gunter (1963)
Muller, Burkhard (1962)
Schwandt, Glinter (1948)

(SG mit MTV Wolfenbiittel)
Weidlich, Klaus-Peter (1954)
Ahrens, Christoph (1962)

(SG mit Braunschweiger MTV)
Fritz, Thomas (1961)

Dr. Sievers, Ulrich (1945)
Bockris, Michael (1956)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16304942
16204951
14852729

15405128
16204650

16163729
14503909
15658734
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DR-Sen.

Tennis Q) poiin

Aduantage You

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

&z GENERALI



